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905514
783901
458523
402568
804468
148726
278351
468482
278350
398440
306059
448004
381543
453152
406286
466757
899416
788411
286388
453151
409236
409176
144746
266720
134941
791669
894163
444894
427195
476678
383314
444909
477450
791745
427186
081757
400927
288677
895074
384630
463632
398896
005117
453373
399172

JUGADOR
QUINTERO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO
ORMAZABAL DE LA MERCED, FAUSTINO
LUX, HORST HANS
SUAREZ MARTIN, DOMINGA ROSARIO
MUNOZ CAMPOS, ROSA NIEVES
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAMON
HINOJAL GONZALEZ, MARIA DOLORES
NAVARRO SEGURA, JOSE ANTONIO
GALLARDO GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMER
RODRIGUEZ DEL CASTILLO, JOSE ANTOI
GONZALEZ NUNEZ, ANGELES
RADDINO N, ANTONIO ANGEL
SALOMON FELECHOSA, JOSE LUIS
SOSA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, JUAN JOSE
OREJA MONTERO, BEATRIZ
BUSCHMANN, HARRY
ABELEDO IGLESIAS, LUIS
GALERA GASPAR, EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIC
MARTIN PACHECO, JUAN
MEDEROS BETHENCOURT, ANDRES
CABRERA PEREZ-LECUONA, M.DEL PINC
GNADLINGER, KARL
JUAN STILL
GONZALEZ MARCELINO, ANTONIO J.
RODRIGUEZ CORDOBA, ANTONIO ARN.
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO
CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO
RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA
VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO
SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS JULIO
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO LUIS
MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY
RODANES OVEJAS, JULIO
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, SUSAN/
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
ROCIO MORALES, ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ DIAZ, RODRIGO
RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO
CARBALLO DIAZ, JOSE MARCOS
GARCIA-ESTRADA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO

LICENCIA
CP15905514
CP15783901
CP15458523
CP02402568
CP15804468
CP15148726
CP02278351
CP09468482
CP02278350
CP15398440
CP02306059
CP15448004
CP00381543
CP15453152
CP15406286
CP02466757
CP15899416
CP22788411
CP00286388
CP15453151
CP00409236
CP15409176
CP02144746
CP15266720
CP02134941
CP26791669
CP09894163
CP00444894
CP00427195
CP35476678
CP35383314
CP35444909
CP00477450
CP26791745
CP15427186
CP02081757
CP26400927
CP04288677
CP15895074
8813384630
CP00463632
CP05398896
CP02005117
CP26453373
CP23399172

H.P.
26,0
25,3
24,2
23,6
22,7
22,3
22,1
21,6
21,5
21,5
21,4
21,1
20,6
18,8
18,0
17,7
17,5
16,6
15,6
15,6
15,3
15,1
13,8
13,5
13,2
12,6
11,5
22,9
20,7
17,3
15,3
12,5
11,3
11,0
10,2

8,9

8,8

8,5

8,3

7,1

7,1

6,6

6,3

6,0

5,4

TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
TF
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
TF
LP
TF
TF
LP
TF
TF

PEN
TF
TF
TF
LP
LP

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:38
08:38
08:38
08:46
08:46
08:46
08:54
08:54
08:54
09:02
09:02
09:02
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:18
09:18
09:18
09:26
09:26
09:26
09:34
09:34
09:34
10:54
10:54
10:54
11:02
11:02
11:02
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:18
11:18
11:18
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:34
11:34
11:34
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435003
137603
044213
015816
090357
113315
361805
102263
244580
905514
783901
458523
402568
804468
148726
278351
468482
278350
398440
306059
448004
381543
453152
406286
466757
899416
788411
286388
453151
409236
409176
144746
266720
134941
791669
894163
444894
427195
476678
383314
444909
477450
791745
427186
081757
400927

VELAZQUEZ MORALES, DAVID

RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO
JIMENEZ GRANDE, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, CESAR
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN

ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE

VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS

QUINTERO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO
ORMAZABAL DE LA MERCED, FAUSTINO
LUX, HORST HANS

SUAREZ MARTIN, DOMINGA ROSARIO
MUNOZ CAMPOS, ROSA NIEVES
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAMON

HINOJAL GONZALEZ, MARIA DOLORES
NAVARRO SEGURA, JOSE ANTONIO
GALLARDO GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMER
RODRIGUEZ DEL CASTILLO, JOSE ANTOI
GONZALEZ NUNEZ, ANGELES

RADDINO N, ANTONIO ANGEL

SALOMON FELECHOSA, JOSE LUIS
SOSA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, JUAN JOSE

OREJA MONTERO, BEATRIZ
BUSCHMANN, HARRY

ABELEDO IGLESIAS, LUIS

GALERA GASPAR, EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIC
MARTIN PACHECO, JUAN

MEDEROS BETHENCOURT, ANDRES
CABRERA PEREZ-LECUONA, M.DEL PINC
GNADLINGER, KARL

JUAN STILL

GONZALEZ MARCELINO, ANTONIO J.
RODRIGUEZ CORDOBA, ANTONIO ARN.
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO
CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO
RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA

VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO

SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS JULIO
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO LUIS
MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY

RODANES OVEJAS, JULIO

FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, SUSAN/
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE

CP22435003
CP05137603
CP14044213
CP02015816
CP26090357
CP01113315
CP35361805
CP01102263
CP35244580
CP15905514
CP15783901
CP15458523
CP02402568
CP15804468
CP15148726
CP02278351
CP09468482
CP02278350
CP15398440
CP02306059
CP15448004
CP00381543
CP15453152
CP15406286
CP02466757
CP15899416
CP22788411
CP00286388
CP15453151
CP00409236
CP15409176
CP02144746
CP15266720
CP02134941
CP26791669
CP09894163
CP00444894
CP00427195
CP35476678
CP35383314
CP35444909
CP00477450
CP26791745
CP15427186
CP02081757
CP26400927

4,8
4,7
4,0
3,7
4,4
5,1
5,2
0,4
-0,5
26,0
25,3
24,2
23,6
22,7
22,3
22,1
21,6
21,5
21,5
21,4
21,1
20,6
18,8
18,0
17,7
17,5
16,6
15,6
15,6
15,3
15,1
13,8
13,5
13,2
12,6
11,5
22,9
20,7
17,3
15,3
12,5
11,3
11,0
10,2
8,9
8,8

11:42
11:42
11:42
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:58
11:58
11:58
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:14
12:14
12:14
12:22
12:22
12:22
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:46
12:46
12:46
12:54
12:54
12:54
13:02
13:02
13:02
14:22
14:22
14:22
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:38
14:38
14:38
14:46
14:46
14:46
14:54



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

288677
895074
384630
463632
398896
005117
453373
399172
435003
137603
044213
015816
090357
113315
361805
102263
244580

ROCIO MORALES, ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ DIAZ, RODRIGO
RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO
CARBALLO DIAZ, JOSE MARCOS
GARCIA-ESTRADA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, DAVID

RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO
JIMENEZ GRANDE, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, CESAR
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN

ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE

VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS

CP04288677
CP15895074
8813384630
CP00463632
CP05398896
CP02005117
CP26453373
CP23399172
CP22435003
CP05137603
CP14044213
CP02015816
CP26090357
CP01113315
CP35361805
CP01102263
CP35244580

8,5
8,3
7,1
7,1
6,6
6,3
6,0
5,4
4,8
4,7
4,0
3,7
4,4
5,1
5,2
0,4
-0,5

TF
TF
PEN
TF
TF
TF
LP
LP
TF
TF
TF
TF
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP

14:54
14:54
15:02
15:02
15:02
15:10
15:10
15:10
15:18
15:18
15:18
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:34
15:34
15:34



